460
Laser Safety Warning
This device is a Class IIIb (3b) Laser Product. It may emit invisible laser radiation if operated with the fiber pigtail disconnected. To avoid
possible eye damage do not look into an unconnected fiber pigtail during laser operation. Do not exceed specified operating limits.
Description
LSCX110
1 mW 14 Pin DIL Cooled Laser
Modules

3. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices
    should be taken.
Ordering Information
LSCX110 - XX
Connector Type:
FP = FC/PC
ST = ST®
SC = SC
DN = DIN
BI = Biconic
D4 = D4
SF = Super Polish FC/PC
Package Style:
2 = 14 PIN DIL
4 = 14 PIN “Butterfly”